

 **RANCILIO**

macchine per caffè



rocky

PARTS BREAKDOWN

COD.	MACINADOSATORE ROCKY	MOULIN DOSEUR ROCKY	DOSIER MUEHLE ROCKY	DOSING-GRINDER ROCKY	MOLINILLO DOSADOR ROCKY
1	38-123-034	COPERCHIO DOSAT.ROCKY-PL-	COUVERCLE DOSEUR ROCKY	PORTIONIERERDEEKEL ROCKY	TAPA DOSADOR ROCKY
2	38-221-007	TAPPO A SCATTO D.11 -PL-	BOUCHON D.11	VERSCHLUSS D.11	TAPON D.11
3	37-175-012	VITE TAPTITE M5X12 TC CRO	VIS 5 X 12	SCHRAUBE 5 X 12	VIS 5 X 12
4	38-123-032	SERBATOIO MACIN.ROCKY-PL-	RESERVOIR MOULU ROCKY	BEHALTER ROCKY	DEPOSITO MOLIENDA ROCKY
5	37-320-601	DADO INOX M 6 NORMALE	ECROU INOX M 6	SCHRAUBENMUTTER M 6 INOX	INOX NUT M 6
6	38-123-043	STELLA SUPER. ROCKY -PL-	ETOILE SUPERIEUR ROCKY	OBEREER STERN ROCKY	ROCKY UPPER STAR
7	32-329-039	DIVISORE CAFFE' ROCKY-AI-	DIVISEUR CAFE ROCKY	KAFFEETEILER ROCKY	ROCKY COFFEE DIVIDER
8	38-123-042	STELLA INFER. ROCKY -PL-	ETOILE INFERIEUR ROCKY	UNTERER STERN ROCKY	ROCKY LOWER STAR
9	26-212-001	PERNO DOSATORE ROCKY -FE-	AXE DOSEUR ROCKY	ZAPFEN PORTIONIERER ROCKY	ROCKY MIXER PIN
10	21-202-362	CORPO DOS.SERIG.ROCKY-AL-	CORPS DOSEUR ROCKY	DOSIERERKORPER ROCKY	ROCKY DOSING MIXER BODY
11	14-705-001	LEVA DOSAT.ROCKY COMPLETA	LEVIER DOSEUR ROCKY	DOSIERERHEBEL ROCKY	ROCKY LEVER FOR GRINDER
12	39-220-013	MOLLA LEVA DOSATORE ROCKY	RESSORT LEVIER DOS. ROCKY	HEBELFEDER ROCKY	ROCKY DOSING LEVEL SPRING
13	37-174-012	VITE TAPTITE 4X12 TC CROS	VIS 4 X 12	SCHRAUBE 4 X 12	SCREW 4 X 12
14	34-030-042	INTERRUTT.UNIP.SCM3 8350	INTERRUPTEUR	SCHALTER	SWITCH
15	39-220-011	CAMME DOSATORE ROCKY -FE-	RESSORT CAMMES ROCKY	FEDER NOCKENWELLE ROCKY	ROCKY CAM SPRING
16	32-599-004	CAMME DOSATORE ROCKY -FE-	CAMMES DOSEUR ROCKY	DOSIERERNOCKEN ROCKY	ROCKY DOSING MIXER CAMS
17	37-173-007	VITE TAPTITE M 3 X 8 TC	VIS M 3 X 8 TC	SCHRAUBE M 3 X 8 TC	SCREW M 3 X 8 TC
18	37-410-610	RONDELLA D.6 X 18 FE.ZN.	RONDELLE D.6 X 18	ABSTANDSRING D.6 X 18	WASHER DIAM. 6 X 18
19	39-220-012	MOLLA GANCIO DOSAT.ROCKY	RESSORT DOSATEUR ROCKY	PORTIONIERERFEDER ROCKY	ROCKY DOSING SPRING
20	37-320-600	DADO M 6 NORMALE FE.ZN.	ECROU M 6	SCHRAUBENMUTTER M 6	NUT M 6
21	37-184-012	VITE TAPTITE M5X12 TS	VIS M 4 X 12	SCHRAUBE M 4 X 12	SCREW M 4 X 12
22	38-123-039	FERMO GHIERA ROCKY -PL-	ARRET BRIDER ROCKY	NUTMUTTERSICHERUNG ROCKY	ROCKY BUSH STOP
23	37-510-320	ANEL.EL.D.3,2 BIN 6799 IN	RONDELLE ELASTIQUE D.3,2	ZAPFENRING D.3,2	ELASTIC RING DIAM.3,2
24	26-105-011	SPINA GHIERA ROCKY -FE-	PIVOT ROCKY	ZAPFEN ROCKY	ROCKY PIN
25	39-120-035	MOLLA SPINETTA MD	RESSORT	FEDER MD	MD PIN SPRING
26	38-123-041	BASAMENTO ROCKY -PL-	BASE ROCKY	GRUNDPLATTE ROCKY	ROCKY BASE
27	36-310-009	PIEDINO ADES.SJ-5017 MARR	PIED EN CAOUTCHOU D.SJ5017	STUETZFUSS S.J5017	RUBBER FOOT S.J5017
28	38-123-030	COPERTURA DOSAT.ROCKY-PL-	COUVERCLE DOSEUR ROCKY	ABDECKUNG PORTION ROCKY	COVER GRINDER ROCKY
29	38-123-031	FORCHETTA ROCKY -PL-	FOURCHETTE ROCKY	GABEL ROCKY	ROCKY FORK
30	38-123-033	COPERCHIO TRAM. ROCKY-PL-	COUVERCLE TREMIE ROCKY	TRICHTERDECKEL ROCKY	ROCKY HOPPER COVER
31	37-030-510	VITE M 5 X 10 TC FE.ZN.	VIS M 5 X 10	SCHRAUBE M 5 X 10	SCREW M 5 X 10
32	38-123-040	PROTEZ. MACINE ROCKY -PL-	COUVRE GRIDERS ROCKY	MIKROSCHUTZ MUEHLENPAAR	ROCKY GRINDERS COVER
33	38-123-029	TRAMOGGIA ROCKY -PL-	TREMIE ROCKY	TRICHTER ROCKY	ROCKY HOPPER
34	26-122-001	VITE FISS.P.MACINA FE.ZN.	VIS	SCHRAUBE	SCREW
35	20-114-601	PORTAMACINA SUP.MD 40-OT-	PORTE MEULE MD 40	MUEHLENHALTER MD 40	MD 40 GRINDER HOLDER
36	69-000-032	COPPIA MACINE D.50 MD40	PAIR MEULES MD40	MUEHLENPAAR MD40	COUPLE GRINDERS MD40
37	37-030-407	VITE M 4 X 7 TC FE.ZN.	VIS M 4 X 7	SCHRAUBE M 4 X 7	SCREW M 4 X 7
38	20-114-701	PORTAMACINA INF.MD 40-OT-	PORTE MEULE MD 40	MUEHLENHALTER MD 40	MD 40 GRINDER HOLDER
39	38-123-035	FRONTALE ROCKY ROSSO -PL-	FACADE ROCKY ROUGE	ROTER FRONTPLATTE ROCKY	ROCKY RED GROUP FACE
"	38-123-036	FRONTALE ROCKY NERO -PL-	FACADE ROCKY NOIRE	SCHWARZER FRONTPL. ROCKY	ROCKY BLACK GROUP FACE
40	37-135-516	VITE AUT.5,5X16 TE+BORD.	VIS 5,5 X 16 AUTOFILETEE	SSCHN. SCHRAUBE 5,5X16	SELF-TAPP. SCREW 5,5X16
41	36-301-027	GUARN.SCAR.CAFFE'ROCKY-GM	JOINT ROCKY	DICHTUNG ROCKY	ROCKY GASKET
42	34-014-055	MOTORE ROCKY 115V	MOTEUR ROCKY 115V	MOTOR ROCKY 115V	ROCKY MOTOR 115V
"	34-014-056	MOTORE ROCKY 220/240V	MOTEUR ROCKY 220/240V	MOTOR ROCKY 220/240V	ROCKY MOTOR 220/240V
"	14-010-110	MOTORE ROCKY 110V COMPLET	MOTEUR ROCKY 110V	MOTOR ROCKY 110V	ROCKY MOTOR 110V
"	14-010-220	MOTORE ROCKY 220/240 COMP	MOTEUR ROCKY 220/240	MOTOR ROCKY 220/240	ROCKY MOTOR 220/240
43	21-202-371	MONTANTE ROCKY VERN. -AL-	SUPPORT ROCKY	TRAGSTUECK ROCKY	ROCKY SUPPORT
44	34-200-043	RESISTORE MD40-ROCKY	RESISTANCE MD40-ROCKY	WIDERSTAND MD40-ROCKY	RESISTOR MD40-ROCKY
45	34-020-021	CONDENS. MD40-ROCKY V.110	CONDENSATEUR ROCKY V.110	KONDENSATOR ROCKY V.110	ROCKY CONDENSER V.110
"	34-020-022	CONDENS. MD40-ROCKY V.220	CONDENSATEUR ROCKY V.220	KONDENSATOR ROCKY V.220	ROCKY CONDENSER V.220
47	37-430-400	ROS.DENT.EST.D.4 ACC.BR.	RONDELLE DENTELEE D.4	ZAHNSCHEIBE D.4	WASHER DIAM.4
48	34-150-017	MORSETT.PA228 +2VITI	BORNE PA228+2VIS	KLEMME PA228+2SCHRAUBE	CLAMP PA228+2SCREW
49	34-150-015	MORSETTO PA 27/3 WP	BORNE	KLEMME	CLAMP
50	37-113-913	VITE 3,9 X 13 AUTOF.TC	VIS 3,9 X 13	SCHRAUBE 3,9 X 13	SCREW 3,9 X 13
51	34-300-048	CAVO CON SPINA EUROPA	CABLE ET FICHE EUROPE	KABEL MIT STECKER EUROPA	CABLE WITH PLUG EUROPE
"	34-300-049	CAVO CON SPINA V.110	CABLE ET FICHE V.110	KABEL MIT STECKER V.110	CABLE WITH PLUG V.110
"	34-300-052	CAVO CON SPINA AUSTRALIA	CABLE ET FICHE AUSTRALIE	KAB.MIT STECK. AUSTRALIEN	CABLE WITH PLUG AUSTRALIA
52	36-310-006	PIEDINO ADES. S.J5012 NERO	PIED EN CAOUTCHOU D.SJ5012	STUETZFUSS S.J5012	RUBBER FOOT S.J5012
53	34-200-128	BOCC.PASSACAVO DK6/9/12-3	PASSE-CABLE	KABELDURCHLASS	CABLE PASS
54	37-113-913	VITE 3,9 X 13 AUTOF.TC	VIS 3,9 X 13	SCHRAUBE 3,9 X 13	SCREW 3,9 X 13
55	37-320-800	DADO M 8 NORMALE FE.ZN.	ECROU M 8	MUTTER M 8	NUT M 8
56	37-430-800	ROS.DENT.EST.D.8 ACC.BR.	RONDELLE DENTELEE D.8	ZAHNSCHEIBE D.8	WASHER D.8
57	32-339-007	SQUAD.MOT. ROCKY-MD40-AI-	SUPPORT BORNES ROCKY	KLEMMENWINKEN ROCKY	ROCKY CONNECTOR SUPPORT
58	34-020-111	DISGIUNTORE MD40 V.110	SEPARATEUR V.110 MD40	SELB.AUSSCHALT.V.110 MD40	CIRC.BREAKER V.110 MD40
"	34-020-112	DISGIUNTORE MD40 V.220	SEPARATEUR V.220 MD40	SELB.AUSSCHALT.V.220 MD40	CIRC.BREAKER V.220 MD40

